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Introduction

e Thank you for joining today’s training!
e Opening comments
e Today’s Agenda
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Associate Vice President, Chief Procurement Officer



The purpose of this session is to familiarize you with how to use the Benefit Bank.

* Today’s agenda includes:

— Background

— Changes from the previous
process

— About the Benefit Bank

—Demo

— What you need to know

e After this session, you’ll know....
....how to use the tool

....where to go for support
....how to get started

7/15/2014

?

Questions can be
submitted
in ReadyTalk
using the chat feature




 Last November, a new methodology was rolled out for tracking Procurement
Benefit across the UC system

* An interim tool was launched that involved the use of SharePoint and Excel
worksheets

A new tool is now ready that make the process of
tracking easier and faster.

7/15/2014



Introduction

Changes from Previous Process

About the Benefit Bank
Demo

What You Need to Know

7/15/2014




Changes from Previous Process

Several improvements have been made over the previous process.

m Old Process Benefit Bank

Benefit data Involved managing multiple Entirely done within the tool

entry Excel spreadsheets

Submittal Once a month Real time submittal within the

timing tool

Benefit review Coordinated over email Automatically routed to your
approver

Increased Campus Benefit totals not easily Benefit totals updated and

visibility available viewable upon approval
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What’s Not Changing

Despite changes to the way you’ll track benefit, the methodology will remain the same.

* All aspects of the benefit
methodology remain the same,

including:
— Benefit definitions
— Baseline definitions
— Calculations

*Importantly, these aspects also

remain the same:
— All Procurement Benefit needs to be
logged
— Any Benefit >51,000 needs supporting
documentation
— Approval of Benefits by campus and
COE leadership
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UC Procurement Services:

Recognizing Our Benefit

To be acknowledged by Unkersity of Callomia exacutive and campus leadership,
VISION taculty, stall and students &5 a hgh perlomming siralegic parines thal B essential to
tha financial health of the University.

MISSION Tor éxpand opportunitis for teaching, rsearch and public Servicd by dilhanng

savings and efficisnt procurement services across the University of California.
IMPORTANCE Tatal UC Benefit is important because it aliows us o highlight and communicats the
OF UC BENEFIT work we oo every day &s procurement professionals in & congistent, accurabe, and
EERE Wiy,

Total UC Benefit is defined as the total annual benefit generated by procurement
actions. Thesa actions have been divided into four types.

Benefit Type Definition

Benalil achieved when procunement action results in a bolal cost that s lower Than base-
Cost Reduction Bne cost, and the besaline cost caiculahon ks supported by documenied estoncal pics
e, previous confract, historical costs, or imputad histonical cost)
Benalil ACEE WS [FDCUMETIEN BTN FESLITS N aviidancs of asisonal cost

Cost Avoidanca e, mainbenance e, nequesied prics incresses. of ofher anciliany costsl
Benafit achisved when procurament action results in new gross incentive (basad on
Incentives. woleme, compRncautiization, transacton sire, olecironic punmment, o-commens,
signing bonus, GPO, managedant fees. olck
Revenue Benafit acheved when procurement BCiion resUils in fevenus generation.

A baseline type and amount must be specified in order to calculate a benefit.
The first three baseline types aro listed in order of preference.

Baseline Type Definition
This pricing, bismms and ponphsml costs. in e bassling o a8 specifind in pre-edating

Prnnicoily vendor agrecments; e Current procUNSment ofect S000e i 4 a ke set of products
Contracted P
e
ﬁ Hist | The pricing, tenns and penpheral 0osts in the baseine ane the actusl cosls kr a specific
a Coats Category or Sub-Calegory of spond ower the 12-monh penod immisdialisly procading o
k] SOUNTING event
i Tha pricing, terms and paiphel ooss. i Bhe basoline am 10 ba establshad ofther by,
L Imputed I. the inSal quoled prica fom a vendar for a basket of goods, processas and/or senvices.
Historical Costs 1L the awerage of 81 responsive, non-aweanded Dids irom a mull-venaor FFF process.
L tha budget, indesr. or ofher banchmank
The pricing, ftenms and panpheral Cosls: in the baseline are 1o eslablished afther -
= Cost inclusive of | the supplier's requost kor & price increase
Increase I & documentsd trend in market prics ncrease
i WL ot coriritutng TRCIRS 10 &N Neased cost

Trasnsng material i avadabis o ww Lo0 GO PACUr MmN - Servicesprocunmmen - yatams,
For addimonal information, ploase speak with your UC Benefit Approver.
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*What is it?
— The Benefit Bank is a web-based application designed to track, validate and report
Benefits from Procurement activity across the UC system

*How does it work?
— Anytime a purchase is made or a sourcing event is completed that results in a cost

reduction, cost avoidance, incentive, or revenue, an entry should be logged into the
Benefit Bank

— The Benefit Bank keeps track of when Benefit is submitted, Benefit duration, which
campus(es) are impacted, and how UC is doing compared to P200 Benefit goals

*\Who will use it?

— Everyone in campus Procurement/Materiel Management organizations who execute
purchases or sourcing events

7/15/2014
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Benefit Bank Homepage

UNIVERSITY
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

UNIVERSITY
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

Please fill out the following form with your login credentials:
Flelds with * are requilgdl
Email *

Password ~

Forgot your password?

Login

7/15/2014
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Benefit Bank Dashboard

7/15/2014

UNIVERSITY
OF

CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

| Welcome Erin Riley Dashboard Help  Search

Benefit by Campus Search All Benefits
UC Berkeley $1,003,892 SEmEr
UC Davis $4,000,000
UC Irvine $20,000
UC Los Angeles $1,000,011
UC Merced $1,164,010 Create Benefit
UC Riverside $1,000
UC San Diego $1,007 500
UC San Francisco $0
UC Santa Barbara $1,000,000
UC Santa Cruz $1,000,701 UC Office of
UC Office of the President $5,000 the President
Client Technology Services COE %0
Total $10,207,114

Draft (D) Pending Approval (0)

No results found.

Returned to Me (0) Resubmitied (0) Approved (0) Rejected (0) All (0)

Al Al
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Benefit Bank Dashboard

7/15/2014

UNIVERSITY
OF

Benefit by Campus

Log Out

CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

| Welcome Erin Riley Dashboard Help  Search

Search All Benefits

UC Berkeley

UC Davis

UC Irvine

UC Los Angeles

UC Merced

UC Riverside

UC San Diego

UC San Francisco

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Cruz

UC Office of the President
Client Technology Services COE
Total

$1,003,892
$4,000,000
$20,000
$1,000,011
$1,164,010 Create Benefit
$1,000
$1,007 500
$0
$1,000,000
$1,000,701
$5,000

$0
$10,207,114

arch

w
[1:]

UC Office of

the President

Draft (0) Pending Approval (0)

No results found.

Returned to Me (0) Resubmitied (0) Approved (0) Rejected (0) All (0)

Al Al
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Benefit Bank Dashboard

7/15/2014

UNIVERSITY Log Out
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

| Welcome Erin Riley Dashboard Help  Search

Benefit by Campus Search All Benefits

UC Berkeley $1,003,892

UC Davis $4,000,000

UC Irvine $20,000

UC Los Angeles $1,000,011

UC Merced $1,164,010 Create Benefit
UC Riverside $1,000

UC San Diego $1,007 500

UC San Francisco $0

UC Santa Barbara $1,000,000

UC Santa Cruz $1,000,701 UC Office of
UC Office of the President $5,000 the President
Client Technology Services COE %0

Total $10,207,114

Draft (0) Pending Approval (0) Returned to Me (0) Resubmitied (0) Approved (0) Rejected (0) All (0)
I I T S i R e I
Al Al

No results found.
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Benefit Bank Dashboard

UNIVERSITY Log Out
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

| Welcome Erin Riley Dashboard Help  Search

Benefit by Campus Search All Benefits
UC Berkeley $1,003,892 SErEr
UC Davis $4,000,000
UC Irvine $20,000
UC Los Angeles $1,000,011
UC Merced $1,164,010 Create Benefit
UC Riverside $1,000
UC San Diego $1,007 500
UC San Francisco $0
UC Santa Barbara $1,000,000
UC Santa Cruz $1,000,701 UC Office of
UC Office of the President $5,000 the President
Client Technology Services COE %0
Total $10,207,114

Draft (0) Pending Approval (D) Returned to Me (0) Resubmitied (0) Approved (0) Rejected (0) All (0)
I T e e i )
Al Al

No results found.

7/15/2014
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Benefit Bank Dashboard

UNIVERSITY Log Out
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

| Welcome Erin Riley Dashboard Help  Search

Benefit by Campus Search All Benefits
UC Berkeley $1,003,892 SErEr
UC Davis $4,000,000
UC Irvine $20,000
UC Los Angeles $1,000,011
UC Merced $1,164,010 Create Benefit
UC Riverside $1,000
UC San Diego $1,007 500
UC San Francisco $0
UC Santa Barbara $1,000,000
UC Santa Cruz $1,000,701 UC Office of
UC Office of the President $5,000 the President
Client Technology Services COE %0
Total $10,207,114

Draft (0) Pending Approval (0) Returned to Me (0) Resubmitied (0) Approved (0) Rejected (0) All (0)
I I T S i R e I
Al Al

No results found.
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Benefit Bank Step 1 — Add a Benefit (Transactional)

Welcome Erin Riley
organizational o m m

7/15/2014

Benefit

Step 1 - Adding Benefit

Fields with * are required.

Project Name *
UC Category *
Supplier *
Baseline Type *
Total Baseline Cost Amount *
Activity *
Transactional Benefit

Document Type *

Agreement Date *

Agreement ID *

Save Cancel

Select a Category...

Select a Baseline Type...

Transactional Benefit Identified

Select a Transaction Type...

07/14/14 z

Dashboard Help

Select Impacted Campuses®
_1 UC Berkeley

_1/uc Davis

_1/uC Irvine

"1 UC Los Angeles

" 1/uC Merced

"1/ uC Office of the President
_1/ UC Riverside

] UC San Diego

—1 UC San Francisco

_l UC santa Barbara

_l UC Santa Cruz

Search
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Benefit Bank Step 1 — Add a Benefit (Sourcing)

Welcome Erin Riley Dashboard Help Search
e Sroeniational Bt m m

Step 1 - Adding Benefit
Fields with * are required.

.
Project Name * Select Impacted Campuses

1 UC Berkeley

UC Category * Select a Category... _lluco
avis
Supplier * —1UC Irvine
Baseline Type * Select a Baseline Type... "1/ UG Los Angeles
“1/UC Merced

Total Baseline Cost Amount *

"1/ UcC Office of the President

Activity * Sourcing Benefit Identified =1 UC Riverside

Sourcing Benefit Identified _1/UC San Diego

Agreement Date * 07114/14 e} _1/UC San Francisco

_l/UC Santa Barbara
Duration in Menths *

_l/UC Santa Cruz

Contract Number *

7/15/2014



Benefit Bank Step 2 — Add Organizational Unit

7/15/2014

UNIVERSITY
OF

Benefit

Activity:
Project:

Supplier:

Total Identified Benefit Amount

Search for Units

Log Out

CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

Welcome Erin Riley

Dashboard Help Search

Organizational Units Attachments m

Step 2 - Add Organizational Units

Transactional Benefit Identified

Science & Engineering Bldg 2 - Networking Equipment
NEXUS IS

0.00
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Benefit Bank Step 3 — Add Attachments

Benefit Organizational Units Attachments

Step 3 - Add Attachments DRAFT

Activity:  Transactional Benefit Identified
Project:  Science & Engineering Bldg 2 - Networking Equipment
Supplier: NEXUS IS

Attachment Type Document

Select One... | Browse...
Add Another Document

Current Attachments
Type Document Actions

Additional Details

Approver * SophiaMay Dzelamonyuy

Benefit Notes

7/15/2014



Benefit Bank Step 4 — Preview

7/15/2014

e S

Step 4 - Preview

Edit

Benefit ID

Activity:

Project:

Category:

Supplier:

Total Benefit Amount:

Total Baseline Amount:

Campus Distribution:
Agreement Date:
Date Created:

Buyer:

Approver:

Benefit Motes

DRAFT

283

Transactional Benefit ldentified
Science & Engineering Bldg 2 - Networking Equipment
T

MNEXUS IS

$ 11200.00

% 105.220.00

UCM 100%

07HS2014

0742014

Erin Rilay

SophiaMay Dzelamonyuy

‘Was able to negotiate a savings off the original quote that was received.

Organizational Units

Edit

UCM-=INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 11,200.00 - - - - 130000
UCM->Totsls 11.208.00 - - - - 1130800
Cranizational Unit Tatsls 11,308.00 - - - - 1130800
Attachments

Edit

Nexus_IS_Inc_(Gisco_VAR)_PO# Z830_P_RA358.pdf PO

21
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Demo

UNIVERSITY
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

efficient proct
University of California.

) ™"w

Link to UC Procurement Services Benefit Bank

7/15/2014

Login

23


https://procurementbenefit.ucop.edu/

Introduction
Changes from Previous Process
About the Benefit Bank

Demo

What You Need to Know

7/15/2014

24



You’ll receive an email shortly with your login information.

1. Use the link to the Benefit Bank and bookmark the URL
2. Enter your email address and click on ‘Forgot Password’ to update your password

7/15/2014
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e Stay tuned for further enhancements,
trainings and a brief survey to get your
feedback on how the tool works

* Training and support materials, including a
quick start guide, can be accessed from the
Help link in the tool and also found here:
http://www.ucop.edu/procurement-
services/procurement-systems/uc-benefit-
training.html

 See your approver with questions and
additional support needs

7/15/2014

UC Benefit Bank

Quick Start Guide

UNIVERSITY kagin
OF
CALIFORNIA Procurement Services Benefit Bank

Reporting the benefit being delivered
through professional sourcing and
procurement activities

26


http://www.ucop.edu/procurement-services/procurement-systems/uc-benefit-training.html
http://www.ucop.edu/procurement-services/procurement-systems/uc-benefit-training.html
http://www.ucop.edu/procurement-services/procurement-systems/uc-benefit-training.html

Questions?



	Benefit Bank Training�
	Introduction
	Bill Cooper�
	Benefit Bank training
	Background
	Contents
	Changes from Previous Process
	What’s Not Changing
	Contents
	About the Benefit Bank
	Benefit Bank Homepage
	Benefit Bank Dashboard
	Benefit Bank Dashboard
	Benefit Bank Dashboard
	Benefit Bank Dashboard
	Benefit Bank Dashboard
	Benefit Bank Step 1 – Add a Benefit (Transactional)
	Benefit Bank Step 1 – Add a Benefit (Sourcing)
	Benefit Bank Step 2 – Add Organizational Unit
	Benefit Bank Step 3 – Add Attachments 
	Benefit Bank Step 4 – Preview
	Contents
	Demo
	Contents
	Next Steps
	What You Need to Know
	Slide Number 27

